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Fanta BFL



MADE IN ITALY WITH PASSION SINCE 1973

Auxiliary machine for the preparation of flanged bobbins with binding 
yarn, to be used on spin-twisting machines with hollow spindle.  
Possibility to create different package shapes: cylindrical, bottle,  
cop and combined shape.

ELECTRONIC 
YARN GUIDE
• Positive control of the  

yarn guide movement  
also on descent

BOBBIN WINDER FOR FLANGED BOBBINS

Version 8 12 24

Number of positions 4x2 6x2 12x2

Gauge 200 mm 200 mm 200 mm

Flanged bobbin height 220 mm 220 mm 220 mm

Flanges diameter 95 mm 95 mm 95 mm

Max. Spindle speed 9300 rpm 9300 rpm 9300 rpm 

Length 
Width
Height

1430 mm
850 mm
1800 mm

1900 mm
1220 mm
1800 mm

3100 mm
1220 mm
1800 mm

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS AND PERFORMANCE

CONTROL 
PANEL
• Touch screen PC with 

integrated PLC
• Working modality to be 

selected in the software
• Working programmes  

can be memorized

PACKAGE  
SHAPES

• Cylindric

• Bottle

• Cop

• Cylindric + Cop

• Bottle + Cop

Fanta BFL


