

SINCE 1973 MANY SOLUTIONS TO INCREASE YOUR BUSINESS EFFICIENCY

Fanta ROC-FIL

Fanta EXTRA

Fanta ROC

Fanta SPIN

Fanta ROC-FT2

EPT CHENILLE

Fanta BFL

Spike FILO-AIR

Fanta FILO

Spike FILO-IB

Fanta FILO-ROC

Spike EXTRA-FT

GUALCHIERI e GUALCHIERI

Via delle Fonti, 393/U - 59100 PRATO - ITALY Phone +39 0574 590587 - Fax +39 0574 577759 info@gualchieriegualchieri.it

Fanta BFL

BOBBIN WINDER FOR FLANGED BOBBINS Fancy Yarns • Special yarns





Fanta BFL

BOBBIN WINDER FOR FLANGED BOBBINS

Auxiliary machine for the preparation of flanged bobbins with binding yarn, to be used on spin-twisting machines with hollow spindle. Possibility to create different package shapes: cylindrical, bottle, cop and combined shape.

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS AND PERFORMANCE

Version	8	12	24
Number of positions	4x2	6x2	12x2
Gauge	200 mm	200 mm	200 mm
Flanged bobbin height	220 mm	220 mm	220 mm
Flanges diameter	95 mm	95 mm	95 mm
Max. Spindle speed	9300 rpm	9300 rpm	9300 rpm
Length Width Height	1430 mm 850 mm 1800 mm	1900 mm 1220 mm 1800 mm	3100 mm 1220 mm 1800 mm



